
SECTION TIME

8:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Miller de Tenon

Paige Doyle

Benjamin Foley

Hayley Heslin

Rylee Heslin

Mia McConnell

Catherine Pelns

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Grace Provis

Isla Rhodes

Eva Robert

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Ruby Scarabello

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith

Ramani Tucker

Abbey Twomey

Eva Van Beelen

Sadie Van Beelen

Tarni Petre

Rhiannon Rogers

Anouk French

Dusty Rose

Isobelle Alexander

Amalaini Axten

Olivia Gibson

Matilda Hammond

Bodhi Jago

Kendall Munchow

Irie Ngamoki

Zachary Blythe

Lucy Cummins

Esme Van Beelen

Regan Smith

Catherine Pelns

Charlotte Ayres

Layla Coonan

Wintah Kolo-Buckle

SATURDAY REHEARSAL - 9/11/24

* COSTUMES, UNIFORM & PROPER HAIR STYLES REQUIRED !!!

OPENING

DANCES PARTICIPANTS

ALL 1ST HALF DANCERSALL 1ST HALF ROUTINES

RED CARPET

SANTA'S

SNOWMAN3

ALL TROUPE

MINI, LEVEL 2 & 

LEVEL 3 HIPHOP

JAZZ MINI

BEST TIME OF YEAR 

(CHRISTMAS)

1

2



Johan Matthes

Vivianne Matthes

Dustie Mcdonald

Hazel Pearce

Marlee Schuur

Esme Van Beelen

Regan Smith

Catherine Pelns

Otis Blamey

Hazel Burness

Ana-lini Gillon

Claire Kendell

Sofia Lobenwein

Delilah McLaughlin

Hetty Price

Ally Ross

Millie Youd

Regan Smith

Catherine Pelns

Sylvia Campbell

Zoe Coffee

Isla Harris

Brianna McCue

Olivia Milsaar

Hazel Pearce

Areti Petridi

Marlee Schuur

Aylah Starkey

Lucy Coughlan

Indi-Violet Haddock

Bodhi Jago

Millie Rhodes

Ramani Tucker

Florence Ball

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Ruby Scarabello

Tyce Smith

Bridie Arkcoll

Amalaini Axten

Isabella Campbell

Mason Campbell

Zipporah Conden

Paige Doyle

Indi-Violet Haddock

Nikita Macloy

Zaphyer Mckinley

Catherine Pelns

Tarni Petre

Holly Price

SNOWMAN

SANTA'S WORKSHOP

3

4

5

6

7

TEDDYBEARS

CHRISTMAS MAGIC

ELF WORKSHOP

TOY SOLDIERS

8

JAZZ MINI

BEST TIME OF YEAR 

(CHRISTMAS)

TINY TOTS

BALLET MINI

JUNIOR TAP

GOLD MEDAL JAZZ

USA DANCERS



Oaklee Rees

Taylah Rees

Rhiannon Rogers

Dustan Rynski

Evyana Rynski

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith

Ramani Tucker

Maree Adams

Kristy Cormican

Emma Rogers

Bridie Schroeter

Ella Young

Holly Coughlan

Lucy Coughlan

Miller de Tenon

Lila Jones

Arliyah Sanders

Ramani Tucker

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Abbey Twomey

York Burvill

Josephine Durlik

Evelyn Flynn

Luisa Henderson

Rylee Heslin

Adele McLennan

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Eva Robert

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith

Eva Van Beelen

Emelie Augustin

Zipporah Conden

Lucy Coughlan

Annabelle Cummins

Paige Doyle

Margot Flynn

Nina Goodson

Indi-Violet Haddock

Hayley Heslin

Mia Howes

MOON LANDING

SANTA'S WORKSHOP

DISCO INFERNO

CHILDREN OF WAR

WAR

CIVIL RIGHTS

9

10

11

12

13

8

BEST TIME OF YEAR 

(CHRISTMAS)

MOST INFLUENTIAL 

HISTORIC PERIOD

ADULT TAP

LEVEL 4 HIPHOP

SENIOR TROUPE - 

CONTEMPORARY

INTERMEDIATE 

CONTEMPORARY

JUNIOR 

CONTEMPORARY

USA DANCERS



Zaphyer Mckinley

Isla Rhodes

Tilly Toll

Ramani Tucker

Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe

Indy Youd

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Liam Bouwman

Paige Doyle

Eila Duggan

Josephine Durlik

Nikita Macloy

Poppi-Lee Mcgeoch

Elisabeth Merino

Taylah Rees

Hayden Schuur

Tarni Petre

Rhiannon Rogers

Abbey Twomey

Florence Alexander

Charli Blankers

Amara Deane

Savannah Dineen

Cleo Giallouris

Marli James

Mckayla Ross

Ilan Tibbits-Vearncombe

Harlow White

Isobelle Alexander

Amalaini Axten

Annabelle Cummins

Ruby Espinoza

Pippa Ewing

Mackenzie Martin

Stephanie Martin

Irie Ngamoki

Arliyah Sanders

Florence Serong

Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe

Lukah Wardrope

Hayley Heslin

Mia Howes

Zaphyer Mckinley

MOON LANDING

HIPHOP CULTURE

THEATRE JAZZ

CONGA

THEATRE TAP17

SENIOR HIPHOP

SILVER MEDAL JAZZ 

(THURS)

TEST 2 & TEST 3 JAZZ

INTERMEDIATE TAP

13

14

15

16

MOST INFLUENTIAL 

HISTORIC PERIOD

BEST DANCE CULTURE

JUNIOR 

CONTEMPORARY



Ellie Murphy

Isla Rhodes

Dustan Rynski

Evyana Rynski

Noa Techand

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Abbey Twomey

Liam Bouwman

Charlotte Brewster

Brock Coxon

Nikita Macloy

Holly Price

Taylah Rees

Eva Robert

Ruby Elborough

Rylee Heslin

Ruby Scarabello

Eva Van Beelen

Tyce Smith

Regan Smith

Catherine Pelns

Charlotte Ayres

Wintah Kolo-Buckle

Johan Matthes

Vivianne Matthes

Brianna McCue

Dustie Mcdonald

Hazel Pearce

Aylah Starkey

Maxon Toll

Esme Van Beelen

Florence Alexander

Poppy Angel

Amalaini Axten

Eden Barwick

Charli Blankers

Amara Deane

Anouk French

Evelyn Gale

Cleo Giallouris

Bodhi Jago

Marli James

Kendall Munchow

LEVEL 1, 2, 3 & 4 

ACRO

THEATRE TAP17

18

19

20

LATIN 

STEP UP

TRAINING

THE OLYMPICS

INTERMEDIATE TAP

SENIOR TROUPE - 

JAZZ

LEVEL 7 & LEVEL 8 

HIPHOP

MINI ACRO

21

BEST DANCE CULTURE

BEST SPORTING 

EVENT (THE 

OLYMPICS)



Matilda Price

Dusty Rose

Mckayla Ross

Charlie Walker

Charlotte Angel

Lucy Coughlan

Annabelle Cummins

Pippa Ewing

Nina Goodson

Indi-Violet Haddock

Rosalie Henderson

Josie Johnston

Lila Jones

Mackenzie Martin

Stephanie Martin

Oaklee Rees

Evyana Rynski

Chloe Schokker

Noa Techand

Ramani Tucker

Emelie Augustin

Zipporah Conden

Miller de Tenon

Hailey Elford

Margot French

Khloe Heine

Hayley Heslin

Mia Howes

Ivana Karkadoo

Katie King

Molly McGeoch

Zaphyer Mckinley

Lilli Power

Isla Rhodes

Bella Tremellen

Sadie Van Beelen

York Burvill

Lara Cooper

Ruby Elborough

Evelyn Flynn

Laecy Maymuru

Holly Price

Grace Provis

Eva Robert

Erin Smith

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith
Eva Van Beelen

12-12:30 PM FINALE REHEARSALS

Maree Adams

ALL STUDENTS

ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS
FINALE38RED CARPET

LEVEL 1, 2, 3 & 4 

ACRO
THE OLYMPICS21

BEST SPORTING 

EVENT (THE 

OLYMPICS)



Florence Alexander

Isobelle Alexander

Jessica Allardyce

Charlotte Angel

Poppy Angel

Bridie Arkcoll

Emelie Augustin

Amalaini Axten

Kathleen Axten

Charlotte Ayres

Florence Ball

Eden Barwick

Otis Blamey

Charli Blankers

Zachary Blythe

Liam Bouwman

Charlotte Brewster

Hazel Burness

York Burvill

Isabella Campbell

Mason Campbell

Sylvia Campbell

Zoe Coffee

Suzanne Conden

Zipporah Conden

Layla Coonan

Lara Cooper

Kristy Cormican

Holly Coughlan

Lucy Coughlan

Brock Coxon

Annabelle Cummins

Lucy Cummins

Dyahn Jade De Santis

Jess de Tenon

Miller de Tenon

Amara Deane

Savannah Dineen

Paige Doyle

Eila Duggan

Josephine Durlik

Ruby Elborough

Hailey Elford

Ruby Espinoza

Lenny Ewing

Pippa Ewing

Evelyn Flynn

Margot Flynn

Benjamin Foley

Anouk French

Louis French

Margot French

Evelyn Gale

Cleo Giallouris

Olivia Gibson

Ana-lini Gillon

Nina Goodson

Vera Griffin

Karmen Guild

Indi-Violet Haddock

Matilda Hammond

ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS
FINALE38RED CARPET



Isla Harris

Khloe Heine

Luisa Henderson

Rosalie Henderson

Hayley Heslin

Rylee Heslin

Mia Howes

Bodhi Jago

Marli James

Josie Johnston

Lila Jones

Ivana Karkadoo

Clarie Kendell

Katie King

Elkie Knee

Wintah Kolo-Buckle

Sofia Lobenwein

Nikita Macloy

Mackenzie Martin

Stephanie Martin

Johan Matthes

Vivianne Matthes

Laecy Maymuru

Mia McConnell

Brianna McCue

Dustie Mcdonald

Molly McGeoch

Poppi-Lee Mcgeoch

Zaphyer Mckinley

Delilah McLaughlin

Adele McLennan

Elisabeth Merino

Olivia Milsaar

Kendall Munchow

Onna Munchow

Ellie Murphy

Irie Ngamoki

Elcie Osborne

Hazel Pearce

Catherine Pelns

Stephanie Perry

Tarni Petre

Areti Petridi

Emma Pilcher

Lilli Power

Hetty Price

Holly Price

Matilda Price

Grace Provis

Oaklee Rees

Taylah Rees

Elisha Rewell

Isla Rhodes

Millie Rhodes

Eva Robert

Lennox Roe

Emma Rogers

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Dusty Rose

Ally Ross

Mckayla Ross

ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS
FINALE38RED CARPET



Dustan Rynski

Evyana Rynski

Arliyah Sanders

Ruby Scarabello

Chloe Schokker

Ruby Schokker

Bridie Schroeter

Hayden Schuur

Marlee Schuur

Florence Serong

Erin Smith

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith

Aylah Starkey

Diaila Jade Stephen

Isabella Szell

Noa Techand

Ilan Tibbits-Vearncombe

Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe

Maxon Toll

Tilly Toll

Bella Tremellen

Mia Tremellen

Ramani Tucker

Abbey Twomey

Alice Twomey

Esme Van Beelen

Eva Van Beelen

Sadie Van Beelen

Charlie Walker

Elliette Wardrope

Lukah Wardrope

Harlow White

Indy Youd

Millie Youd

Ella Young

Ella Zochling

Maisie Zochling

LUNCH BREAK

SECTION TIME

1:00 - 5:00PM

Florence Alexander

Amara Deane

Cleo Giallouris

Elisha Rewell

Charlie Walker

Isobelle Alexander

Amalaini Axten

Savannah Dineen

Irie Ngamoki

Mckayla Ross

Florence Serong

Ilan Tibbits-Vearncombe

Lucy Coughlan

Indi-Violet Haddock

Onna Munchow

Oaklee Rees

Quinnie Tibbits-Vearncombe

TEST 2 & 3, BRONZE 

MEDAL & STAR, 

SILVER MEDAL & 

STAR AND GOLD 

MEDAL & STAR 

BALLET

MOST TIMELESS STORY 

(WIZARD OF OZ) WIZARD OF OZ - 

BALLET
22

LUNCH BREAK12:30 - 1:00PM

DANCES PARTICIPANTS

ALL 2ND HALF ROUTINES ALL 2ND HALF DANCERS

ALL TROUPE & ALL 

STUDENTS
FINALE38RED CARPET



Lukah Wardrope

Rosalie Henderson

Stephanie Perry

Noa Techand

Ramani Tucker

Zipporah Conden

Hayley Heslin
Zaphyer Mckinley

Dustan Rynski

Sadie Van Beelen

Charlotte Brewster

Paige Doyle

Josephine Durlik

Adele McLennan

Elisabeth Merino

Evyana Rynski

Erin Smith

Florence Ball

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Regan Smith

Ella Zochling

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Vera Griffin

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Abbey Twomey
Maisie Zochling

Maree Adams

Jessica Allardyce

Kristy Cormican

Bridie Schroeter

TBC

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers

Abbey Twomey

Maisie Zochling

Emelie Augustin

Amalaini Axten

Florence Ball

Pippa Ewing

Karmen Guild

Ellie Murphy
Stephanie Perry

Holly Price

Dusty Rose

Chloe Schokker

Ruby Schokker

Florence Serong

Ramani Tucker

Elliette Wardrope

Zipporah Conden

TEST 2 & 3, BRONZE 

MEDAL & STAR, 

SILVER MEDAL & 

STAR AND GOLD 

MEDAL & STAR 

BALLET

ADULT JAZZ

TBC

SENIOR JAZZ

MUSICAL THEATRE

SILVER MEDAL JAZZ 

(MON)

MOST TIMELESS STORY 

(WIZARD OF OZ)

THEATRE

WIZARD OF OZ - 

BALLET

CHORUS LINE - ONE

THEATRE TAP - TBC

SHOWGIRL / THEATRE 

JAZZ

NAME IN LIGHTS

SUPERMODELS

22

23

24

25

26

27

FAMOUS



Khloe Heine

Hayley Heslin

Mia Howes

Zaphyer Mckinley

Isla Rhodes
Diaila Jade Stephen
Jessica Allardyce

Kathleen Axten

Dyahn Jade De Santis

Bridie Schroeter

Jess de Tenon

Isabella Szell

Bridie Arkcoll

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Rhiannon Rogers

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Eva Robert

Ruby Scarabello

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith
Eva Van Beelen

Emelie Augustin

Lucy Coughlan

Miller de Tenon

Hailey Elford

Indi-Violet Haddock

Stephanie Perry

Oaklee Rees

Chloe Schokker

Ruby Schokker

Noa Techand

Tilly Toll

Ramani Tucker

Margot French

Khloe Heine

Hayley Heslin

Mia Howes

Ivana Karkadoo

Katie King

Elkie Knee

Molly McGeoch

Zaphyer Mckinley

Ellie Murphy

Elcie Osborne

Isla Rhodes

Diaila Jade Stephen

Bella Tremellen

Mia Tremellen

Mason Campbell

Lenny Ewing

Louis French

Lennox Roe

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Eva Robert

Ruby Scarabello

Regan Smith

SILVER MEDAL JAZZ 

(MON)

ADULT HIPHOP

SENIOR TAP

INTER TROUPE - JAZZ

BRONZE MEDAL JAZZ

BOYS & LEVEL 5 

HIPHOP

INTER & SENIOR 

TROUPE - HIPHOP

SUPERMODELS

ELVIS PRESELY

QUEEN

BEYONCE / BRITTANY

FOOTLOOSE

SABRINA CARPENTER

MICHAEL JACKSON

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

FAMOUS



Tyce Smith

Eva Van Beelen

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey

Suzie Conden

Kristy Cormican

Emma Rogers

Bridie Schroeter

Alice Twomey

Paige Doyle

Miller de Tenon

Hayley Heslin

Isla Rhodes

Ramani Tucker
Sadie Van Beelen

Rylee Heslin

Catherine Pelns

Grace Provis

Eva Robert

Ruby Scarabello

Regan Smith

Tyce Smith
Eva Van Beelen

Bridie Arkcoll

Isabella Campbell

Benjamin Foley

Mia McConnell

Tarni Petre

Emma Pilcher

Olivia Rogers

Rhiannon Rogers
Abbey Twomey

KEY:
QUICK CHANGE - SIDE STAGE

QUICK CHANGE - BUT STAY IN  DRESSING ROOM

IN NEXT OR UPCOMING DANCE (BUT STAY IN SAME 

COSTUME. POSSIBLE SHOE CHANGE)

If a students name is highlighted in one of the above 

colours, in means they have a quick change / transition 

into their next dance. 

JUNIOR TROUPE - 

JAZZ

INTER TROUPE - 

CONTEMPORARY

SENIOR 

CONTEMPORARY

POWERPUFF GIRLS

THE DREAMING

BELIEFS

INTER & SENIOR 

TROUPE - HIPHOP

ADULT 

CONTEMPORARY

37

MICHAEL JACKSON

ADELE / JAMES BOND

DARE TO DREAM

33

34

35

36

FAMOUS


